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P 3/4 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ANOTHER ONE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/2H. Hanson 553865 6/52943P 3P 1P 1P 3PB10/01/2021

 2 TRALEE HANNAH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R12, P 3/1/1M. Mabbott 547234 10/71985P 1P 6P 2P 4PB25/06/2020

 3 BUNDY TRAVELLER Weighted points score IPS, 07/03/2023, R9, 3 3/1/2D. Clarson 552492 7/61866P 1P 3P 5P 7PD18/12/2020

 4 STIMO COMMAND 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2M. Mcguire 538630 8/52192P 5P 6P 2Y 1PD25/10/2019

 5 COUGHLIN Dropping in grade RIC, 19/03/2023, R7, P 4/1/2D. Sanderson 547115 11/62086P 2P 4P 7Y 2PD19/06/2020

 6 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R4, M 4/1/2K. Schmitzer 524934 13/91725M 1P 2P 7P 5PB11/09/2018

 7 NOAH'S ACE Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R9, P 4/1/1K. Brennan 551321 8/71127P 1P 8P 7P 7YD12/11/2020
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 1 FRISKY FELON Last start winner GAR, 02/02/2023, R6, P 5/2M. Davidson 557782 3/22191P 2P 1P 8P 3PB15/04/2021

 2 PAISAN Last start winner TAR, 15/03/2023, R6, P 5/1J. Carter 537692 4/31861P 4P 4P 2P 2YD16/09/2019

 3 SET TO EXPOSE Last start winner TAR, 15/03/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Fellowes 556730 1/01511PB20/03/2021

 4 SUNSHINE LILY 2 Last start winner TAR, 08/03/2023, R1, P 5/4M. Clinch 554253 1/01491P 2PB23/01/2021

 5 CENTODIECI Last start winner TAR, 15/03/2023, R7, P 5/2B. Austin 544369 3/21111P 6P 5P 8P 8PD12/12/2019

 6 ANNIE'S ME MUM Last start winner TAR, 08/03/2023, R2, P 5/4L. Croker 543821 1/0801P 6P 6P 4P 6PB18/03/2020

 7 TRALEE JAY Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Neville 547239 6/41953P 3P 3P 5P 5PD25/06/2020

 8 LA FOLIE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Ellis 548150 2/11833P 4P 1P 2P 7PB31/05/2020

 9 GO ON GET 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Mabbott 550607 2/11832P 3P 1P 6P 5PB17/10/2020

 10 SWITCH IT ON Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Thomas 560558 1/01492P 1P 4PB21/06/2021

 11 HOOKED ON SAL Last start placegetter TAR, 08/03/2023, R5, P 5/4D. Solomon 552733 2/01242P 7P 7P 7P 1YD21/12/2020

 12 GO GO CHICAGO Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R8, P 5/1K. Bates 535164 6/3933P 8P 4P 8P 8PD01/05/2019

 13 TOP PRIZE 2 Last start Country winner WAU, 11/03/2023, R8, Y 5/2T. Forbes 540252 8/21251Y 7P 5P 4P 6YB23/12/2019

 14 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 15/03/2023, R7, P 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/0787P 4P 7P 6P 5PB12/11/2020

 15 BEEN FRAMED Dropping in grade CAS, 02/02/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Ellis 550132 10/51327P 6P 5P 8P 3PD07/10/2020

 16 ALWAYS A SHOW Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Barrass 559207 4/32317P 3P 2P 1P 1PD30/04/2021

 17 ANGEL CHILD Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R12, P 5/2B. Smoothy 557654 3/22287P 1P 1P 2P 2PB08/04/2021

 18 KNEE HIGH Weighted points score GAR, 10/02/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Carrall 542710 1/01717P 2P 4P 2P 3PB04/02/2020

 19 SKETCHY IN BY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/21567P 2P 6P 2P 5PB26/12/2020

 20 SOLO FERNANDO Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R12, P 5/1B. Smoothy 553830 4/31566P 3P 7P 3P 3PD16/01/2021

 21 SHE'S CLEAN Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R6, P 5/2L. Croker 541663 4/21537P 8P 1P 1P 7PB26/01/2020

 22 EBONY TRALEE Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Mabbott 547923 2/11505P 6P 4P 2P 2PB08/07/2020

 23 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R5, P 5/1B. Ellis 542706 4/31418P 5P 6P 3P 2PB15/02/2020

 24 KAOS FOR KEN Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Scott 556498 1/01354P 5P 1P 3P 2PD01/02/2021

 25 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 8/51266P 7P 6P 1P 6PD29/11/2019
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 26 FASHION CHOICE 1 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R6, Y 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/11233Y 7Y 8P 3Y 2PB07/09/2020

 27 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score GAR, 11/03/2023, R4, P 5/1P. Carrall 534526 4/31176P 1P 8P 7P 4PB07/05/2019

 28 ROBELL RUBY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31174P 2P 6P 6P 5PB07/10/2020

 29 BORA BORA PEARL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R6, Y 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/31167Y 7P 1P 5Y 4PD05/01/2020

 30 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R4, M 5/1N. Austin 529315 6/41142M 8P 5P 8P 8PB23/11/2018

 31 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Roche 532693 2/11144P 4P 2P 7P 7PD06/04/2019

 32 SKETCHY DARLIN' 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/03/2023, R9, Y 5/3H. Norman 550475 2/11126Y 7P 4P 8P 1PB16/10/2020

 33 CEMENT MIXER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Finlay 561208 1/01076P 3P 1Y 8P 7PB12/04/2021

 34 BE MY EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Bramble 551582 1/01028P 5P 2P 8P 5PD13/11/2020

 35 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4935P 8P 4P 5P 4PD12/04/2019

 36 OUTBREAK BINDI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2877P 5P 5P 5P 4PB22/05/2019

 37 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R8, P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 9/8846P 6P 8P 6P 5PB15/01/2020

 38 BORN A DIAMOND 2 Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R9, Y 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1816Y 7P 8P 4P 4PD10/09/2019

 39 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/1607P 8P 8P 6P 6PD16/10/2020

 40 TREMORS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Collison 545066 1/0576P 8P 8P 7P 7PB14/04/2020
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 1 FLY TO EDEN Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R2, P M/1J. Laurantus 538307 0/0922P 2P 4P 8P 7PB18/10/2019

 2 ON MY WAY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R3, P M/1D. Stone 553144 0/0862P 3P 7Y 6P 7YD03/01/2021

 3 GEORGE APPEAL Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R2, P M/1J. Carter 558017 0/0703P 6P (FEL)Y 5P 4PD22/04/2021

 4 FULL OF ZIP Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R3, P M/1B. Smoothy 548786 0/0623P 7P 8P 7P 5PB20/08/2020

 5 BUDDY KEEPING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 22/02/2023, R1, P

TAR, 15/02/2023, R1, P

M/1L. Croker 555041 0/0112(FEL)P 2P 2P 6PD16/02/2021

 6 KIARNI TERROR 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/03/2023, R1, P

GAR, 24/02/2023, R1, P

M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0935P 3P 2P 8PD05/05/2021

 7 ARES RISING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0945P 3P 5Y 3P 7PD18/08/2020

 8 TRALEE BEAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 12/03/2023, R1, Y M/1M. Mabbott 547928 0/0746P 2Y 6Y 5P 6PD08/07/2020

 9 BEE LOGIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 04/02/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Kelly 558019 0/0704P 4P 3Y 7P 8PB22/04/2021

 10 SET TO DARE First start M/1S. Fellowes 556724 0/00D20/03/2021

 11 TRALEE CHANCE 1 First start M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/00B27/03/2021

 12 NOAH'S CHOICE 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 15/03/2023, R2, P M/1K. Brennan 560681 0/0447P 5PB28/06/2021

 13 BAM Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 15/03/2023, R2, P M/1K. Schmitzer 551778 0/0398P 5PD25/11/2020

 14 OUR CASEY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 15/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Rees 553808 0/0395P 8PB20/01/2021

 15 CLASSY PINK Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 15/03/2023, R3, P M/1S. Rees 562156 0/0505PB18/07/2021

 16 OUR GIRL RACHEL Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 15/03/2023, R2, P M/1S. Rees 553765 0/0258PB21/01/2021

 17 MONTKEILA BOY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/0664P 5P 4P 7P 5PD11/10/2020

 18 LUXURIOUSNESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R3, P M/1M. Clinch 549064 0/0604P 7P 4Y 4Y 6PB05/09/2020

 19 STENTORIAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0547P 4P 4P 6P 7PD01/01/2020

 20 GLENREAGH ZOOM 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R1, P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/0506P 8Y 5P 5P 6PD11/10/2020

 21 TAKE THE MICKEY Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R1, P M/1L. Bramble 552653 0/0488P 5P 6P 7P 5YD18/12/2020

 22 KIARNI BOLT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Roche 559187 0/0487P 4PD05/05/2021

 23 MISS ISAAN Weighted points score GAR, 16/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Dunphy 558466 0/0428P 5P 6PB03/05/2021

 24 PURE CLARITY Weighted points score GAR, 03/03/2023, R1, P M/1L. Goodwin 555621 0/0388P 6P 6PB16/12/2020
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 25 JACK'S BROCKIE Weighted points score GAR, 19/10/2022, R1, P M/1S. Rees 549740 0/0357P 7PD14/09/2020

 26 STRATAVON KIWI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R3, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0337P 7P 8PB19/01/2021

 27 MIDNIGHT HOWLER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R2, P M/1J. Carter 558018 0/0268P 8PD22/04/2021

 28 TRALEE ROSA Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R2, P M/1M. Mabbott 560012 0/0268P 8PB03/05/2021
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 1 MRS HALO Last start winner TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 4/1/2J. Carter 530525 8/61591P 6P 5P 7P 3PB23/02/2019

 2 STIMO COMMAND 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2M. Mcguire 538630 8/52192P 5P 6P 2Y 1PD25/10/2019

 3 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R4, M 4/1/2K. Schmitzer 524934 13/91725M 1P 2P 7P 5PB11/09/2018

 4 DAUNTLESS Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1D. Sanderson 547114 8/71675P (FEL)P 5P 1P 6YD19/06/2020

 5 CLASS CLOWN Last start Country winner PPK, 18/03/2023, R8, Y 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 11/72251Y 2P 3Y 4P 1YD13/01/2020

 6 TOP PRIZE 1 Last start Country winner WAU, 11/03/2023, R8, Y 5/2T. Forbes 540252 8/21251Y 7P 5P 4P 6YB23/12/2019

 7 EYES ON GOLD Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Milton 553864 4/31926P 2P 2P 4P 2PB10/01/2021

 8 PHANTOM GHOST Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Watson 536168 6/31827P 4P 2P 1Y 2PD19/07/2019

 9 SKETCHY IN BY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/21567P 2P 6P 2P 5PB26/12/2020

 10 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 8/51266P 7P 6P 1P 6PD29/11/2019

 11 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R2, P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 7/21267P 6P 8P 2P 5PD18/01/2020

 12 TOO GOOD MOOSE Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Goodwin 559203 3/21248P 4Y 4P 8P 1PD30/04/2021

 13 FASHION CHOICE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R6, Y 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/11233Y 7Y 8P 3Y 2PB07/09/2020

 14 ROBELL RUBY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31174P 2P 6P 6P 5PB07/10/2020

 15 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/31175P 2P 6P 4P 8PB25/10/2019

 16 BORA BORA PEARL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R6, Y 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/31167Y 7P 1P 5Y 4PD05/01/2020

 17 WILLINA CHARM Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/21085P 2P 5P 6P 8PB10/01/2021

 18 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4935P 8P 4P 5P 4PD12/04/2019

 19 OUTBREAK BINDI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2877P 5P 5P 5P 4PB22/05/2019

 20 BORN A DIAMOND 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R9, Y 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1816Y 7P 8P 4P 4PD10/09/2019
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 1 COSMIC NELL Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Stone 553101 2/12193P 3P 1P 6P 2YB25/12/2020

 2 LA FOLIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Ellis 548150 2/11833P 4P 1P 2P 7PB31/05/2020

 3 GO ON GET 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Mabbott 550607 2/11832P 3P 1P 6P 5PB17/10/2020

 4 BUT IT POURS Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Turner 546843 2/11803P 3P 1P 5P 5PB07/06/2020

 5 JACK'S MOON Grade order Grade 5 5/3K. Barrass 560740 2/11794P 1P 1PB30/06/2021

 6 LUCKY BUNDY Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Clarson 552489 2/01794P 2P 3Y 7P 3PB18/12/2020

 7 SADIE SEAHORSE Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Smith 558276 2/11746P 3P 8P 1P 2PB14/01/2021

 8 BRENTON BARNACLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Smith 558271 1/01593P 6P 3P 5P 3PD14/01/2021

 9 ALCATRAZ FLASH Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Taffe 552221 2/11544Y 5P 1P 3P 5YD20/08/2020

 10 CANYA LAGOON Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Fellowes 561138 1/01511PB01/07/2021

 11 SUNSHINE LILY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Clinch 554253 1/01491P 2PB23/01/2021

 12 SET TO ROLL Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Fellowes 556726 1/01394P 3P 7P 1P 3PD20/03/2021

 13 FREDDY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Smoothy 553826 1/01385P 8P 2P 4P 3PD16/01/2021

 14 DISCO BALL BABE Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Smoothy 558963 2/11325P 5P 1P 6P 4PB05/05/2021

 15 TRALEE CRUISER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Mabbott 556762 1/01267P 2P 7P 5P 1PD16/03/2021

 16 NOT FOR SURE Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 555620 1/01233Y 6P 5P 1P 6PB16/12/2020

 17 CHILI HORIZON Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Jobson 554249 1/01195P 7P 4P 1Y 2YD23/01/2021

 18 MAGPIE MIKE Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Heuston 550608 2/01136P 2Y 8P 7Y 4PD17/10/2020

 19 SKETCHY DARLIN' 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3H. Norman 550475 2/11126Y 7P 4P 8P 1PB16/10/2020

 20 SAPPHIRE EDITION Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 558241 1/01116P 1P 4P 3PB10/02/2021

 21 BROCKIE'S BABE Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Lilley 549738 2/11111P 6P 7P 7P 7PB14/09/2020

 22 SILKY Grade order Grade 5 5/3K. Heuston 549772 2/11088P 5P 7P 1P 8PB12/09/2020

 23 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/01074P 4Y 7P 2P 7PB11/10/2020

 24 CEMENT MIXER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Finlay 561208 1/01076P 3P 1Y 8P 7PB12/04/2021

 25 RHYNO'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Sainty 543280 2/11052P 6P 5P 7P 7PD29/02/2020
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 26 TO TOO TWO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Bates 558384 1/01051Y 5YD23/04/2021

 27 ALASKA GO Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Gilbert 557815 1/01041Y 5P 4Y 6P 2YB03/01/2021

 28 BE MY EXPRESS 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Bramble 551582 1/01028P 5P 2P 8P 5PD13/11/2020

 29 KATRINA HIGHKICK Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 558629 1/01024Y 6P 4P 1P 7PB28/04/2021

 30 DAYS OF GRACE Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Goodwin 559208 1/0977P 6Y 2P 7P 6PB30/04/2021

 31 OLSEN GANG 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/0976P 3Y 4P 6P 5PD21/09/2020

 32 ELITE CHOICE Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Gilbert 549776 2/1967Y 5P 5Y 2P 6YB12/09/2020

 33 THREE PUTT PAR Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Clarson 552488 2/1935P 4P 6P 4P 5PD18/12/2020

 34 JEN'S SAPPHIRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Brennan 551320 1/0787P 4P 7P 6P 5PB12/11/2020

 35 BUNDY ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Clarson 552490 1/0741P 7P 8P 4P 6PB18/12/2020

 36 TREMORS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Collison 545066 1/0576P 8P 8P 7P 7PB14/04/2020
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 1 CLASS CLOWN Last start Country winner PPK, 18/03/2023, R8, Y 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 11/72251Y 2P 3Y 4P 1YD13/01/2020

 2 TOP PRIZE 1 Last start Country winner WAU, 11/03/2023, R8, Y 5/2T. Forbes 540252 8/21251Y 7P 5P 4P 6YB23/12/2019

 3 EYES ON GOLD Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Milton 553864 4/31926P 2P 2P 4P 2PB10/01/2021

 4 PHANTOM GHOST Weighted points score MAT, 02/03/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Watson 536168 6/31827P 4P 2P 1Y 2PD19/07/2019

 5 SKETCHY IN BY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 5/2D. Burns 554300 4/21567P 2P 6P 2P 5PB26/12/2020

 6 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 8/51266P 7P 6P 1P 6PD29/11/2019

 7 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R2, P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 7/21267P 6P 8P 2P 5PD18/01/2020

 8 TOO GOOD MOOSE Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Goodwin 559203 3/21248P 4Y 4P 8P 1PD30/04/2021

 9 FASHION CHOICE 2 Weighted points score PPK, 18/03/2023, R6, Y 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 4/11233Y 7Y 8P 3Y 2PB07/09/2020

 10 ROBELL RUBY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Ellis 550130 4/31174P 2P 6P 6P 5PB07/10/2020

 11 GEORGE'S LUCK Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Schmitzer 538625 8/31175P 2P 6P 4P 8PB25/10/2019

 12 BORA BORA PEARL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R6, Y 5/1T. Forbes 541875 7/31167Y 7P 1P 5Y 4PD05/01/2020

 13 WILLINA CHARM Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R12, P 5/2R. Milton 553866 3/21085P 2P 5P 6P 8PB10/01/2021

 14 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/4935P 8P 4P 5P 4PD12/04/2019

 15 OUTBREAK BINDI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Ellis 534597 3/2877P 5P 5P 5P 4PB22/05/2019

 16 BORN A DIAMOND 1 Weighted points score WAU, 11/03/2023, R9, Y 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1816Y 7P 8P 4P 4PD10/09/2019
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 1 ON MY WAY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R3, P M/1D. Stone 553144 0/0862P 3P 7Y 6P 7YD03/01/2021

 2 KIARNI TERROR 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/03/2023, R1, P

GAR, 24/02/2023, R1, P

M/1T. Roche 559191 0/0935P 3P 2P 8PD05/05/2021

 3 ARES RISING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 15/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 549208 0/0945P 3P 5Y 3P 7PD18/08/2020

 4 BEE LOGIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 04/02/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Kelly 558019 0/0704P 4P 3Y 7P 8PB22/04/2021

 5 TRALEE CHANCE 2 First start M/1G. Baldwin 556767 0/00B27/03/2021

 6 BOOM BOOM First start M/1B. Smoothy 560879 0/00D11/07/2021

 7 MONTKEILA BOY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/0664P 5P 4P 7P 5PD11/10/2020

 8 LUXURIOUSNESS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R3, P M/1M. Clinch 549064 0/0604P 7P 4Y 4Y 6PB05/09/2020

 9 STENTORIAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R1, P M/1S. Cartwright 540932 0/0547P 4P 4P 6P 7PD01/01/2020

 10 GLENREAGH ZOOM 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R1, P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/0506P 8Y 5P 5P 6PD11/10/2020

 11 KIARNI BOLT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/02/2023, R2, P M/1T. Roche 559187 0/0487P 4PD05/05/2021

 12 REAL MAGIC Weighted points score TAR, 30/11/2022, R2, P M/1R. Milton 555153 0/0445P 7PB08/02/2021

 13 NOAH'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R2, P M/1K. Brennan 560681 0/0447P 5PB28/06/2021

 14 STRATAVON KIWI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 08/03/2023, R3, P M/1J. Laurantus 554336 0/0337P 7P 8PB19/01/2021

 15 MIDNIGHT HOWLER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 22/02/2023, R2, P M/1J. Carter 558018 0/0268P 8PD22/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 22 March 2023

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GLENREAGH BURNER Last start winner TAR, 08/03/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 5/32201P 1P 6P 3P 1YD21/09/2020

 2 ROBELL MAGIC Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Ellis 550136 10/32282P 5P 4P 2P 2PB07/10/2020

 3 ON THE SCHNAPS Weighted points score GAR, 25/02/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Wood 533677 3/02006P 5P 2P 3C 1PB04/05/2019

 4 TWIST AND SHAKE Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Smoothy 551581 7/11985P 4P 1P 5P 1PB13/11/2020

 5 MAJOR CONTROL Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Watson 529737 5/11655P 6P 3P 2P 3PB08/02/2019

 6 BIG ASTEROID Weighted points score TAR, 01/03/2023, R8, P 5/2J. Lawson 548866 3/21508P 1P 4P 5P 3PD05/08/2020

 7 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/03/2023, R2, P 5/1K. Mackay 541452 7/41267P 6P 8P 2P 5PD18/01/2020

 8 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 1/01074P 4Y 7P 2P 7PB11/10/2020

 9 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 1/0976P 3Y 4P 6P 5PD21/09/2020

11 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 20 March 2023 - 06:59 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 22 March 2023

P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ANOTHER ONE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 15/03/2023, R9, P 3/1/2H. Hanson 553865 6/52943P 3P 1P 1P 3PB10/01/2021

 2 TRALEE HANNAH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/03/2023, R12, P 3/1/1M. Mabbott 547234 10/71985P 1P 6P 2P 4PB25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 22 March 2023

P 5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TO TOO TWO 2 Last start Country winner WAU, 11/03/2023, R1, Y 5/4K. Bates 558384 1/01051Y 5YD23/04/2021

 2 TRALEE CRUISER 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 15/03/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Mabbott 556762 1/01267P 2P 7P 5P 1PD16/03/2021

 3 TREMORS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 15/03/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Collison 545066 1/0576P 8P 8P 7P 7PB14/04/2020
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